
 

No. AIIMS, RPR/Store/Purchase/ Micromotor /2016/                                            Date: 25/02/2016 
 
Inviting Quotations for Supply of Micromotor Handpieces for Dentistry AIIMS, Raipur. 
 

QUOTATION NOTICE 
 

Sealed quotations are invited from intending registered Stockiest/ Distributors having TIN/ 

relevant documents for supply of Micromotor Handpiece for Dentistry AIIMS, Raipur and should 

be submitted to office of Store Officer up to 3:00 pm on 04.03.2016. The quotations will be opened 

on the same day at 3:30pm. As per detailed below:- 

 

1. Taxes, if any (Kindly Mention). 
2. Document relating to registration of firm i.e. Tin should be submitted along with quotation. 
3. Delivery Schedule – Within 7 to 15 days from the date of issue of PO 
4. Price should be for– Destination basis 
5. LD @ 0.5% of delayed supply per week or part of week for delay of supply of material subject to 

maximum up to 10% of delayed supply should be deducted. 
6. Quotation Name/No. should be mentioned on top of envelops. 

 

    Store Officer 

AIIMS, Raipur (C.G.) 
 

 

                                                                                                                                               अखिऱभारतीयआयुर्विज्ञानसंस्थान, रायपुर (छत्तीसगढ़) 

                                                                                                                        All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Raipur (Chhattisgarh) 

                                                                                                                                                                                              Tatibandh, GE Road, 

                                                                                                                                                                                              Raipur-492 099 (CG) 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                             www.aiimsraipur.edu.in 

 

S.No Item Description 
Preferred 

Make 

Qty. Unit 

Price 

1. Micromotor Handpiece 
US – FDA/CE – European for the product and model 

Manufacturer/Supplier should have ISO certification for 

quantity standards.  

NSK/ 

Kavo/ 

W&H 

5  

Specification:    

Surgical handpieces without light    

Transmission ratio: 1:1    

Spray: External    

Chucking System: Level Chuck    

Rotary Instrument: For surgical burs and cutters 

Ø 2.35 mm  
   

Maximum Length: 45 mm – 70 mm    

Maximum drive speed: 40,000 min. 
-1- 

50,000 min
-1

    

Dismountable: Yes    

The unit should have high torque even at slow speed to enact 

smooth bone and tooth structure cutting. The speed should 

adjustable from1000 rpm to 40,000 rpm.  

   

http://www.aiimsraipur.edu.in/

